Tuesday, February 07, 2017

From Date: 1/1/2017
To Date: 1/31/2017
Acct.  Activity Account

000100 GENERAL

Group Total

000150 GUIDANCE

Group Total

000170 STUDENTF GOVERNM

Group Total

000175 TALENTED AND GIFT

Group Total

000180 SENIOR TRIP
Group Total

000195 AFTER PROM
Group Total

000200 FACULTY

Group Total

000305 BETA CLUB

Group Total

000320 FBLA

Group Total

000325 FCCLA

Group Total

000330 FFA

Group Total

000335 ER

Group Total

000355 TSA

Group Total

000370 FCA

Beg. Bal.

$9,987.04
$9,987.04

$3,104.39
$3,104.39

$120.00
$120.00

$673.19
$673.19

$21,320.31
$21,320.31

$791.79
$791.79

$1,587.51
$1,587.51

$6,425.74
$6,425.74

$3,035.61
$3,035.61

$3.644.89
$3,644.89

$3,289.38
$3,289.38

$347.64
$347.64

$360.65
$360.65

Bath County High School Page 1 of 5
School Activity Funds
Financial Report From Acct: 1
BCHS FINANCIAL REPORT - JANUARY 2017 To Account: 999999
Recpt/JV Disb/JV  Transfer In Transfer Out End. Bal
$2,001.16 ($113.96) $0.00 $0.00 $11,874.24
$2,001.16 ($113.96) $0.00 $0.00 $11,874.24
$95.00 $0.00 $0.00  $0.00 $3,199.39
$95.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,199.39
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $120.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $120.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $0.00 $673.19
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $673.19
$4.600.00  (51,324.80) $0.00 $0.00 $24,595.51
$4,600.00  (51,324.80) $0.00 $0.00 $24,595.51
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $791.79
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $791.79
$243.13 ($290.70) © $0.00 $0.00 $1,539.94
$243.13 (5290.70) $0.00 $0.00 $1,539.94
$240.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $6,665.74
$240.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,665.74
$1,440.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $447561
$1,440.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,475.61
$335.12 ($236.00) $36.00 $0.00 $3,780.01
$335.12 ($236.00) $36.00 $0.00 $3,780.01
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,289.38
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,289.38
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $347.64
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $347.64
'$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $360.65
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $360.65
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $0.00 $130.00

$130.00




Tuesday, February 07, 2017

From Date: 1/1/2017
To Date: 1/31/2017

Acct.  Activity Account

Group Total

000405 AG-SCIENCE

Group Total

000410 ART

Group Total

000415 BAND
Group Total

000420 DRAMA

Group Total

000425 STRATEGIC GAMING

Group Total

000445 HORT

Group Total

000450 JOURNALISM/YEARB

Group Total

000455 WORLD LANGUAGE

Group Total

000460 HEALTH/SCIENCE

Group Total

000465 HUMANITIES

Group Total

000470 CONSUMER SCIENCE

Group Total

000475 LANGUAGE ARTS

Group Total

000500 ATHLETICS

Group Total

Beg. Bal.

$130.00

$4,051.99
$4,051.99

$1,591.02
$1,591.02

$2,909.59
$2,909.59

$459.09
$459.09

$717.46
$717.46

$16,266.52
$16,266.52

© $7,253.98
$7,253.98

 $730.00
$730.00

$1,085.21
$1,085.21

$3.12
$3.12

$44.71
$44.71

 $84.10
$84.10

$18,479.53
$18,479.53

Bath County High School
School Activity Funds

Financial Report
BCHS FINANCIAL REPORT - JANUARY 2017

Recpt/JV

$0.00

"~ $0.00
$0.00

$130.00
$130.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$60.00
$60.00

$0.00
$0.00

$50.00
$50.00

$0.00
$0.00

$255.00
$255.00

$0.00
$0.00

1$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$6,036.00
$6,036.00

Page 2 of 5

From Acct: 1
To Account: 999999

Disb/JV  Transfer In Transfer Out

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

© $0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

($366.88)
($366.88)

($396.08)
($396.08)

~$0.00
$0.00

($165.31)
($165.31)

($459.30)
($459.30)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

 $0.00
$0.00

($5,706.29)
(85,706.29)

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 ~ $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00  $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 © $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00  ($2,000.00)
$0.00  ($2,000.00)

End. Bal

$130.00

$4,051.99
$4,051.99

$1,721.02
$1,721.02

$2,909.59
$2,909.59

$459.09
$459.09

$410.58
$410.58

$15,870.44
$15,870.44

$7,303.98
$7,303.98

T $564.69
$564.69

$880.91
$880.91

$3.12
$3.12

$44.71
$44.71

$84.10
$84.10

' $16,809.24
$16,809.24




Tuesday, February 07, 2017

From Date: 1/1/2017
To Date: 1/31/2017
Acct.  Activity Account

000510 BASEBALL

Group Total

000520 BOYS BASKETBALL

Group Total

000530 CHEERLEADERS

Group Total

000535 BOYS CROSS COUNT

Group Total

000540 FOOTBALL

Group Total

000545 GIRLS CROSS COUNT
Group Total

000550 GIRLS BASKETBALL

Group Total

000560 GIRLS SOFTBALL

Group Total

000565 GIRLS TRACK

Group Total

000570 BOYS GOLF

Group Total

000575 GIRLS GOLF

Group Total

000580 BASS FISHING TEAM
Group Total

000585 BOYS SOCCER

Group Total

000590 GIRLS SOCCER

Beg. Bal.

$2,829.01
$2,829.01

$817.86
$817.86

$2,360.37
$2,360.37

$1,716.69
$1,716.69

$1,163.50
$1,163.50

$1,697.22
$1,697.22

$1,580.37
$1,580.37

$3,443.53
$3,443.53

'$1,800.02
$1,800.02

$264.81
$264.81

$1,238.77
$1,238.77

$0.00
$0.00

$305.15
$305.15

$291.74

Bath County High School
School Activity Funds
Financial Report
BCHS FINANCIAL REPORT - JANUARY 2017

Recpt/JV

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$7,089.00
$7,089.00

$62.50
$62.50

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$1,550.00
$1,550.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Page 3 of 5

From Acct: 1
To Account: 999999

Disb/JV  Transfer In Transfer Out End. Bal
($564.02) $500.00 $0.00 $2,764.99
(8564.02) $500.00 $0.00 $2,764.99
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $817.86
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $817.86
($1,750.00) $0.00 $0.00 $610.37
($1,750.00) $0.00 $0.00 $610.37
© $0.00 $0.00 (518.00)  $1,698.69
$0.00 $0.00 ($18.00) $1,698.69
©$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,163.50
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,163.50
$0.00 $0.00  ($18.00) $1,679.22
$0.00 $0.00 (518.00) $1,679.22
(8901.35) $0.00  $0.00  $679.02
(8901.35) $0.00 $0.00 $679.02
$0.00  $500.00 $0.00 $11,032.53
$0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $11,032.53
($460.00) $500.00 $0.00 $1,902.52
($460.00) $500.00 $0:00 $1,902.52

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $264.81
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $264.81
(5102.00) $0.00 $0.00  $1,136.77
($102.00) $0.00 $0.00 $1,136.77
1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,550.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,550.00
 (8175.00) $0.00 $0.00  $130.15
($175.00) $0.00 $0.00 $130.15
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $291.74




Tuesday, February 07, 2017 Bath County High School Page 4 of 5

School Activity Funds

From Date: 1/1/2017 Financial Report From Acct: 1

To Date: 1/31/2017 BCHS FINANCIAL REPORT - JANUARY 2017 To Account: 999999
Acct.  Activity Account Beg. Bal. Recpt/JV Disb/JV  Transfer In Transfer Out End. Bal
Group Total $291.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $291.74
000595 BOYS TRACK $118.44 $62.50 ($185.00) $500.00 $0.00 $495.94
Group Total $118.44 $62.50 (5185.00) $500.00 $0.00 $495.94
000597 GIRLS VOLLEYBALL $867.12 $0.00 (§232.00) $0.00 ©$0.00  $635.12
Group Total $867.12 $0.00 ($232.00) $0.00 $0.00 $635.12
000600 JUNIOR CLASS $6,740.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6740.56
Group Total $6,740.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,740.56
000605 SOPHOMORE CLASS © $4,807.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.80757
Group Total $4,807.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,807.57
000610 SENIOR CLASS  $8,273.20 $1,040.50 (8597.97) $0.00 $0.00 $8,715.73
Group Total $8,273.20 $1,040.50 (§597.97) $0.00 $0.00 $8,715.73
000615 FRESHMAN CLASS $567.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $567.20
Group Total $567.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $567.20
000700 YOUTH SERVICE CE $4,638.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,638.15
Group Total $4,638.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,638.15
000715 BACKPACK $786.86 "~ $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 T $000 $786.86
Group Total $786.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $786.86
000900 DA-GENERAL $0.00  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Group Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
000905 DA-ATHLETICS $0.00 $0.00 © $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Group Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
000910 DA-SENIOR CLASS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Group Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
000915 DA-FBLA N $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $0.00 $0.00
Group Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
000920 DA-FCCLA $0.00 $0.00 ©$000  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Group Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00




Tuesday, February 07, 2017 Bath County High School Page 5 of 5

School Activity Funds
From Date: 1/1/2017 Financial Report From Acct: 1
To Date: 1/31/2017 BCHS FINANCIAL REPORT - JANUARY 2017 To Account: 999999
Acct.  Activity Account Beg. Bal. Recpt/JV Disb/JV  Transfer In Transfer Out End. Bal
000925 DA-HUMANITIES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Group Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
000930 DA-LIBRARY CLUB  $0.00 7$000  $0.00 ©$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Group Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
000935 DA-WORLD LANGUA $0.00 $0.00 $.00  $0.00 $0.00  $0.00
Group Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
000940 DA-HORTICULTURE $0.00 $0.00 T §0.00  $000  $0.00 $0.00
Group Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
000945 DA-GUIDANCE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Group Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
000950 DA-BAND $0.00 $0.00  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Group Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
000955 DA-ANIMAL SCIENCE $5,821.61 $0.00  ($5,821.61) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Group Total $5,821.61 $0.00 (§5,821.61) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
000960 DA-BETA CLUB $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Group Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
000965 DA-TRACK $0.00 T $000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Group Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
000970 DA-ART $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Group Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
i — — — — — — — -
Grand Total $160,624.21  $2528991  ($19,848.27) $2,036.00  (52,036.00) $166,065.85

| have reviewed the above ledger report and attached reports for the

current month. | find them accurate and complete to the best of my

knowledge. M ;’ 2
Bookkeeper: \ X Date=d /2171 7

Principal: :‘:&lﬂk&m_)_ Date: Q0 (1




Tuesday, February 07, 2017 Bath County High School Page 1 of 1

School Activity Fund
From Date: 11112017 Financial Report
BCHS FINANCIAL REPORT - JANUARY 2017
To Date: 1/31/2017
Beg. Bal. Recpt/JV Disb/JV Trans. In. Trans. Out. End. Bal
991 Cash On Hand $0.00 $25,578.35 $0.00 $0.00 ($25,578.35) $0.00
992 Checking $160,624.21 (5288.44)  ($19,848.27) $25,578.35 $0.00 $166,065.85
994 Investments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Grand Total $160,624.21 $25,289.91 ($19,848.27) $25,578.35  ($25,578.35) * $166,065.85
RECONCILIATION

Beginning Ledger Balance $160,624.21 Balance per Bank Statement: $168,254.87

Add: Receipts + Transfer In: $50,868.26 Ending Balance Other GL Accounts: $0.00
Sub-Total: $211,492. a7 Add: Deposits in Transit: so.oo_

Sub-Total: $168,254.87

Less: Expenditures + Transfer Out: $45,426.62 Less Outstanding Checks $2,189.02

Ending Ledger Balance: $166,065.85 Actual Cash Balance: % $166,065.85

*  These three numbers must agree.

The above information is a true statement of the financial condition of the various activity accounts of this school.

Wi B0 N2

Principal Central Fun

02-07-171 _  2en|iq

Date Date




‘-\} Kentuc ch/e 974 G068 07 AGE:

ACCOUNT : 2339242z Gl/ 5]//(11
www.kvbank.com DOCUMENTS 11
R59-987-1793 or BO0-467-1939 —

&L@MJ,)T
O

et AUTO ™ SCH 5-DIGIT 40351
2124 1.5000 AV 0.373 51415

T TR R R TR T M U R M R T U 30-1

BATH COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 37
ACTIVITY FUND 74
645 CHENAULT DR

OWINGSVILLE KY 40360-2044

Keep track of your balance and other aCtlJlty whale on the go. With
account alerts, you won't have to log in to view your balance or see if
your direct deposit was received. Just choose your settings and we'll
send ilmportant alerts straight to your email or mobile phone. Download
our mobile app for even more information.

PREMIUM BID CHECKING Z-\(,COUNT 2339242

DESCRIPTION DEBITS CREDITS DATE BALANCE
BALANTE LAST STATEMENT i ss sos s o5 e am o s em v 6a aies v e 12/ 30/16 Lhd, 19,9l
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 12.40 01/03/17 164,792.31
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 18,00 01/03/17 164,810.31
DEPOSIT 20.00 01/03/17 164,830.31
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 889.60 01/03/17 165,719.91
DEPOSIT 938.00 01/03/17 166,657.91
CHECK (S) 64.59 01/03/17 166,593.32
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 17.00 01/04/17 166, 610.32
DEPOSIT 223,00 01/04/17 166,833.32
DEPOSIT 678.55 01/04/17 167,511.87
CHECK (S) 2,625.70 01/04/17 164,886.17
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 237.50 01/05/17 165,123.67
CHECK (8) 70.00 01/05/17 165,053.67
CHECK (S) 385.00 01/06/17 164, 668.67
DEPOSIT 254.00 01/09/17 164,922.67
DEPOSIT 548.00 01/09/17 165,470.67
DEPOSIT 560.00 01/09/17 166,030.67
CHECK (S) o _ 70.00 01/09/17 165, 960.67
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 3.72 01/10/17 165, 964.39
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 10.00 01/10/17 165,974.39
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 15.00 01/10/17 165,982.39
DEPOSIT 80.00 01/10/17 166,069.39
DEPOSIT 80.00 01/10/17 166,149.39
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 125.00 01/10/17 166,274.39
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 160.00 01/10/17 166,434.39
DEPOSIT 244.00 01/10/17 166,678.39
CHECK (S) 139.00 01/10/17 166,539.39

*** CONTINUETD * * *

NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION



THIS FORM IS PROVIDED TO HELP YOU BALANGE
YOUR STATEMENT

STANDING BEFORE YOU START -

NOT CHAk O ACCOUNT PLEASE BE SURE YOU HAVE ENTERED IN YOUR REGISTER ALL AUTOMATIC TRANSACTIONS SHOWN ON
THE FRONT OF YOUR STATEMENT
No k3
YOU SHCULD HAVE ADDED YOU SHOULD HAVE SUBTRACTED
IF ANY OCCURRED: IF ANY OCCURRED:
1. Loar advances 1. Automatic loan payments
2 Credit memos 2. Automatic savings transfers
3 Other automatic deposits 3. Service charges
4 Debit memos
5 Other autornalic deductions and payrments
BALANCE SHOWN
ON THIS STATEMENT  §
ADD
DEFOSITS NOT SHOWN
ON THIS STATEMENT
(FANY) B
DTAL S o
SUBTRACT
GHECKS OR
WITHDRAWALS
OUTSTANDING §
BALANCE e — Member
TOTAL 5 SHOLLD AGREE WITH YOUR REGISTER

BALANCE AFTER DEDUCTING SERVICE CHARGE
(IF ANY) SHOWN ON THIS STATEMENT

The following language is only applicable to Consumer accounts. If you have a Business or Trust account,
this does not apply.

iN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS
TELEPHONE US AT 859-987-1795 OR 800-467-1939 OR WRITE US AT KENTUCKY BANK, P.0. BOX
157, PARIS, KENTUCKY 40362-0157, as soon as you can, if you think your statement or receipt is wrong
or if you need more information about a transfer on the statement or receipt. We must hear from you no
later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the error or problem appeared.

(1) Tell us your name and account number.

(2) Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as you can why you
believe it is an error or why you need more information.

(3) Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business
days to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error, so that you will have the use
of the money during the time it takes us to complete our investigation.

Please examine immediately and report if incorrect. If no reply is received within 60 days
the account will be considered correct.




MERCHANT
DEPOSIT
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974 00018
ACCOUNT :

DOCUMENTS :

CREDl

50.
200.
1,600.

20.
60.
1,550.

10.
20.
,196.

262.
300.

19.

121.
176.
266.
2,204,
4,885.

TINUED *

TS

2339242

DATE

01/11/17
01/11/17
01/11/17
01/11/17
01/12/17
01/13/17
01./13/17
01/13/17
01/13/17
01/17/17
01/17/17
01/17/17
01/17/17
01/18/17
01/18/17
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01/19/17
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01/25/17
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01/26/17
01/26/17
01/26/17

111

PAGE::

2

01/31/2017

166,589,
789.
168, 389.
168,033.
167,663.
€83.
143.
169,293.
162,860.
162,870.
162,890.
164, 686.
162, 646.
162,908.75
163,208.
162,002.
162,081.
162,176.
162, 238.

166,

167,
167,

162,414
162,

167,

167,292
166,722
166,
166,
166,172
166,792
166,822.
166,902,
167, 454..
165,424

165,574,
.95

165,724

164,174.
164,181.
164,351.
147,
163,749.
169.
164,069.

163,

163,

740.
164,944.
169,829,
169,529.
196.
167,216.
.22
.05
732.
752.
.05
.05

39
39
39
68
68
68
68
68
07
07
07
07
07
15
75
c7
67
G
517

.5

57
57
57
57
22
22

05
05

05
05
05
95
95

49
89
99
89
49
49
49

BALANCE



974 00018 02 PAGE: 3

ACCOUNT : 2339242 01/31/2017
DCCUMENTS ; 111

BATH COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

DESCRIPTION DEBITS CREDITS DATE BALANCE

MERCHAN1 DEPOSIT 400.00 01/26/17 164,469.49
DEPOSIT 400.00 01/26/17 164,869.49
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 725.00 01/26/17 165,594.49
CHECK(S) 150.71 01/26/117 165,443.78
DEPOSIT 20.00 01/27/17 165,463.78
MERCHANY DEPOSIT 96.00 01/27/17 165, 559,78
DEPOSIY 180.00 01/27/17 165,739.78
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 455.00 01/27/17 166,194.78
DEPOSIT 663.00 01/27/17 166,857.78
DEPOSIT 685.00 01/27/17 167,542.78
CHECK (S) 219.00 01/27/17 167,323.78
CHECK (5} 45,00 01/30/17 167,278.78
DEPOSIT 20.00 01/31/17 167,298.78
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 275.00 01/31/17 167,573.76
MERCHAN: DEPOSIT 300.00 01/31/17 167,873.78
DEPQOSIT 400.00 01/31/17 166,273.78
DEPOSIT 517.00 01/31/17 168, 790.78
CHECK (=) 547.47 01/31/17 168,243.31
TNTEREST AT 080000 2 11.56 01/31/17 168,254.87
BALANCE THIS STATEMENT & s semiai its aiats win s iamsns 55 soaciads o 01/31/17 168,254.87
TOVTAL CREDITS (69) 25,589.91

TOTAL DEBITS (75) 22,114.95

INTEREST THIS STATEMENT 11.56

YOUR CHECKS SEQUENCED

DATE...CHECK #...... AMOUNT DATE...CHECK #...... AMOUNT DATE...CHECK #...... AMOUNT

01/06 36543* 340.00 01/12 36629 90.00 01/27 36642 204.00
01/04 36575%* 140.70 01/13 36630 80.00 01/13 36643 45.00
01/04 36610 860.00 01/04 36631 15.00 01/11 36644 135.00
01/19 36611* 1,000.00 01/13 36632 210.00 01/24 36645 70.00
01/04 36617% 1,610.00 01/10 36633 70.00 01/18 36646 70.00
01/03 36621 64.59 01/11 36634 70.00 01/17 36647 70.00
¢1/10 36622 45.00 01/12 36635 70.00 01/13 36648 90.00
01/17 36623 45.00 01/12 36636 70.00 01/17 36649 80.00
01/13 36624 45.00 01/12 36637 70.00 01/17 36650 15.00
01/06 36625 45.00 01/12 36638 70.00 01/11 36651 150.71
01/05 36626 70.00 01/13 36639 30.00 01/23 36652 45.00
01/09 36627 70.C0 01/23 36640 474.30 01/18 36653 45.00
01/20 36628 70.00 01/10 36641 24.00 01/19 36654 70.00

x4 CONTINUED * * *



974 00018 02 PAGE . 4
ACCOUNT : 2339242 01/31/2017
DOCUMENTS: i1l

BATH COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

YOUR CHECKS SEQUENCbD

DATE...CHECK #...... AMOUNT DATE. CHECK # ...... E... CHECK # ...... AMOUNT

01/18 36655 70.00 01/20 36668% 36681* 45.00
01/17 36656 70.00 01/23 36670 36683 70.00
01/13 36657 102.00 01/24 36671 36684 70.00
01/17 36658 1,750.00 01/23 36672 36685* 45.00
01/13 36659 5,821.61 01/20 36673 36688* 15.00
01/19 36660 1,173.35 01/24 36674 36692* 45.00
01/18 3e661 175.00 01/24 36675 36€99 2€.00
01/19 36662 90.00 01/18 36676 36700 45.00
01/23 36663* 70.00 01/18 36677 36701 45.00
01725 3€665 70.00 01/20 36678 36702* 150.71
01/23 36666 70.00 01/31 36679 36711 64.59
01/24 36667 70.00 01/25 36680

(*) INDICATES A GAP IN CHECK NUMBER SEQUENCE
- - - ITEMIZATION OF OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEES - - =

Kk kkkkkFRrhhhkhkhkdhhkhrkkkkhk XAk kkkkhkdhdhhkhhrhhrhkrhkhhrhkdhkkrxkrhh b bhrxdhhrxrbhrbrrdxdi

* | TOTAL FOR | TOTAL . PREVIOUS  *
* | TH1S PERIOCD | YEAR TO DATE YEAR TOTAL *
K S e e e e e e e e S S
* TOTAIL OVERDRAFT FEES: | $.00 | $.OO ! $.06 *
R i e L e e e e e e, e e S i e B e B e e e ., o s e, *
* TOTAL RETURNED ITEM FEES: | $.00 | $.00 | $.00 *

Kk kh khd khkhhkhbk kxhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhkhhhhkdhhkhhhhdbhkhhhhrhhkhrhddhdhkdrrdddrrrdrhrdhhrdkhhxdi



Tuesday, February 07, 2017

Check

36372
36425
36564
36664
36669
36682
36686
36687
36689
36690
36691
36693
36694
36695
36696
36697
36698
36703
36704
36705
36706
36707
36708
36710

Check Date

9/20/2016
11/28/2016
1/17/2017
11712017
1/20/2017
1/20/2017
1/20/2017
1/24/2017
112412017
1/24/2017
1/24/2017
112412017
1/24/2017
1/24/2017
112412017
1/24/2017
112712017
1/27/2017
1/27/2017
112712017
1/2712017
112712017
112712017

Total Outstanding Checks

8/22/2016

Amount

$90.00
$40.00
$75.00
$70.00
$90.00
$45.00
$45.00
$70.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$45.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$15.00
$564.02
$245.00
$45.00
$45.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$15.00

$2,189.02

%2/ @ . 6@/‘/@

Bath County High School

List of Outstanding Checks
Thru - 1/31/2017

BCHS OUTSTANDING CHECKS - JANUARY 2017

Payee

JORDAN BARKER
CHARLES GRAHAM
CARL MCGLONE

C. E. SONNY DAVIS
MARK KARENBAUER
PEYTON CASE

MORGAN LEWIS

JON STEVENS

CAMERON ELLIS

CHARLES GRAHAM
PEYTON CASE

MARK KARENBAUER

C. E. SONNY DAVIS

CHAD SOWARDS

CHESTER KOUNS

ROBERT A. MCFARLAND
BSN SPORTS INC

UK ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT
PEYTON PUGH

ISAIAH GRIFFITH

MICHAEL WHISMAN
JORDAN BARKER

TYLER MAYNARD

GARY HUNT

GL Acct.

992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992

Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking
Checking

Page 1 of 1



Tuesday, February 07, 2017

From Date: 1/1/2017 Bath County High School From Acct: 100
To Date: 1/31/2017 Reconciliation Report To Account: 100
BATH COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL GENERAL ACTIVITY FUND - JANUARY 2017
Page 1 of 1
Date: Payee Source: Invoice PO: Doc Ref. Recpt/JV Disb/JV Transfer Balance. Offset Acct.
Activity Acct: 100 GENERAL Beginning Balance: $9,987.04
Advisor: MELANIE ERWIN
1/3/2017 MELANIE ERWIN 90475 $889.60 $0.00 $0.00 $10,876.64 991
School Picture Commission
1/3/2017 CELIA BARKER 90476 $20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,896.64 991
Parking Fine
1/4/2017 MELANIE ERWIN 90480 $580.20 $0.00 $0.00 $11,476.84 991
Vending
1/13/2017 CELIA BARKER 90493 $20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,496.84 991
Parking Permit
1/13/2017 CELIA BARKER 90493 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,556.84 991
Parking Permits
1/17/2017 WALMART BUSINESS WALO0129 2017177 36675 $0.00 $113.96 $0.00 $11,442.88 992
Candy Canes for Students
1/17/2017 TAMELA PORTER 90496 $20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,462.88 991
Parking Fine
1/18/2017 MELANIE ERWIN 90498 $137.80 $0.00 $0.00 $11,600.68 991
Coca-Cola Commission
1/19/2017 MELANIE ERWIN 90502 $102.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,702.68 991
Vending
1/20/2017 MELANIE ERWIN 90505 $20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,722.68 991
Parking Fine
1/23/2017 CELIA BARKER 90509 $80.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,802.68 991
Parking Permits
1/23/2017 CELIA BARKER 90509 $20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,822.68 991
Parking Permit
1/27/2017 CELIA BARKER 90520 $20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,842.68 991
Parking Permit
173172017 Adjustment 9 $11.56 $0.00 $0.00 $11,854.24 992
INTEREST FROM CHECKING - KENTUCKY BANK
1/31/2017 MELANIE ERWIN 90526 $20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,874.24 991
Parking Fine
Totals $2,001.16 $113.96 $0.00 $11,874.24
Accounts Payable $0.00
Working Balance _$1 1,874.24
$900.00

Currently Encumbered (PO)

| have reviewed the above ledger report and attached reports for the

current month. | find them accu
knowledge.

Bookkeeper:(\é——-

and complete to the best of my

Date:21/21/1 7

Principal:

-

% Date:_[ 09 ()




Tuesday, February 07, 2017

From Date: 1/1/2017 Bath County High School From Acct: 500
To Date: 1/31/2017 Reconciliation Report To Account: 500
BATH COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ACTIVITY FUND - JANUARY 2017
Page 1 of 5

Date: Payee Source: Invoice PO: Doc Ref. Recpt/JV Disb/JV Transfer Balance. Offset Acct.

Activity Acct: 500 ATHLETICS Beginning Balance: $18,479.53

Advisor: ARLEN MCNABB

1/2/2017 BATH COUNTY BOARD MH12201 2017195 36621 $0.00 $64.59 $0.00 $18,414.94 992
M. Highley Services - 12/20/16

1/2/2017 MARK KARENBAUER BBK12201 2017194 36622 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $18,369.94 992
JV BBK Official - Rowan

1/2/2017 PEYTON CASE BBK12201 2017194 36623 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $18,324.94 992
JV BBK Official - Rowan

1212017 CAMERON ELLIS BBK12201 2017194 36624 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $18,279.94 992
FR BBK Official - Rowan

1/2/2017 JOSEPH DEMPSEY BBK12201 2017194 36625 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $18,234.94 992
FR BBK Official - Rowan

1/2/2017 CHAD SOWARDS BBK12201 2017194 36626 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $18,164.94 992
V BBK Official - Rowan

1/2/2017 RYAN MCCLURG BBK12201 2017194 36627 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $18,094.94 992
V BBK Official - Rowan

1/2/2017 MARC LESTER BBK12201 2017194 36628 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $18,024.94 992
V BBK Official - Rowan

1/2/2017 JEFF WINTER BBK12221 2017194 36629 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $17,979.94 992
JV BBK Official - W. Carter

1/2/2017 JEFF WINTER BBK12221 2017194 36629 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $17,934.94 992
FR BBK Official - W. Carter

1/2/2017 GLENN STEPHENS BBK12221 2017194 36630 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $17,889.94 992
FR BBK Official - W. Carter

1/2/2017 GLENN STEPHENS BBK12221 2017194 36630 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $17,844.94 992
JV BBK Official - W. Carter

1/2/2017 GARY HUNT GHPA122 2017197 36631 $0.00 $15.00 $0.00 $17,829.94 992
PA Announcer - 12/20/16

1/3/2017 STEVE MILLER GBKO01021 2017199 36633 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $17,759.94 992
V GBK Official - Fleming

1/3/2017 C. E. SONNY DAVIS GBK01021 2017199 36634 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $17,689.94 992
V GBK Official - Fleming

1/3/2017 CHESTER KOUNS GBKO01021 2017199 36635 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $17,619.94 992
V GBK Official - Fleming

1/3/2017 DAVID ANDERSON BBK01021 2017199 36636 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $17,549.94 992
V BBK Official - Fleming

1/3/2017 STEVE MEEK BBKO01021 2017199 36637 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $17,479.94 992
V BBK Official - Fleming

1/3/2017 CHAD SOWARDS BBK01021 2017199 36638 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $17,409.94 992
V BBK Official - Fleming

1/3/2017 GARY HUNT PA010217 2017200 36639 $0.00 $30.00 $0.00 $17,379.94 992
PA Announcer - 01/02/17

1/3/2017 ARLEN MCNABB 90474 $938.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,317.94 991
GBK/BBK Gate - 01/02/17

1/4/2017 EKC BKEKC20 2017183 36640 $0.00 $474.30 $0.00 $17,843.64 992

2016 16th Region EKC Basketball Share




Page 2 of 5

Date: Payee Source: Invoice PO: Doc Ref. Recpt/JV Disb/JV Transfer Balance. Offset Acct.

Activity Acct: 500 ATHLETICS Beginning Balance: $18,479.53

Advisor: ARLEN MCNABB

1/4/2017 1ST RESPONSE OF 20161929 2017141 36641 $0.00 $3.00 $0.00 $17,840.64 992
Shipping

1/4/2017 1ST RESPONSE OF 20161929 2017141 36641 $0.00 $21.00 $0.00 $17,819.64 992
CPR/AED Cards

1/5/2017 RON WEAVER 90481 $560.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,379.64 991
JV/V BBK Gate - 01/04/17

1912017 WAYNE T. BROWN BBK01041 2017199 36643 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $18,334.64 992
JV BBK Official - Nicholas

1/9/2017 JOSEPH DEMPSEY BBKO01071 2017199 36644 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $18,289.64 992
FR BBK Official - Bath/Montgomery

1/9/2017 JOSEPH DEMPSEY BBKO01041 2017199 36644 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $18,244.64 992
JV BBK Official - Nicholas

1/9/2017 JOSEPH DEMPSEY BBKO01071 2017199 36644 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $18,199.64 992
FR BBK Official - Bath/Nicholas

1/9/2017 CHARLES GRAHAM BBKO01041 2017199 36645 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $18,129.64 992
V BBK Official - Nicholas

1/9/2017 JEFF CALLIHAN BBKO01041 2017199 36646 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $18,059.64 992
V BBK Official - Nicholas

1/9/2017 SHANE RAMEY BBKO01041 2017199 36647 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $17,989.64 992
V BBK Official - Nicholas

1/9/2017 RYAN SIMPSON BBKO01071 2017199 36648 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $17,944.64 992
FR BBK Official - Montgomery/Nicholas

1/9/2017 RYAN SIMPSON BBKO01071 2017199 36648 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $17,899.64 992
FR BBK Official - Bath/Montgomery

1/9/2017 PEYTON CASE BBKO01071 2017199 36649 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $17,854.64 992
FR BBK Official - Nicholas/Montgomery

1/9/2017 PEYTON CASE BBKO01071 2017199 36649 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $17,809.64 992
FR BBK Official - Bath/Nicholas

1/9/2017 ROBERT A. MCFARLAND PA010417 2017203 36650 $0.00 $15.00 $0.00 $17,794.64 992
PA Announcer - 01/04/17

1/9/2017 ARLEN MCNABB 90483 $254.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,048.64 991
FR BBK Gate - 01/07/17

1/10/2017 BATH COUNTY BOARD MH01071 2017201 36651 $0.00 $150.71 $0.00 $17,897.93 992
M. Highley's Svcs. - Wk. 01/07/16

1/10/2017 MEAGAN GRIFFITH GBKO01091 2017205 36652 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $17,852.93 992
JV GBK Official - Ashland

1/10/2017 CHARLES GANCIO GBKO01091 2017205 36653 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $17,807.93 992
JV GBK Official - Ashland

1/10/2017 PHILLIP ELAM GBK01091 2017205 36654 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $17,737.93 992
V GBK Official - Ashland

1/10/2017 JEFF CALLIHAN GBK01091 2017205 36655 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $17,667.93 992
V GBK Official - Ashland

1/10/2017 CHAD SOWARDS GBKO01091 2017205 36656 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $17,597.93 992
V GBK Official - Ashland

1/10/2017 ARLEN MCNABB 90484 $244.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,841.93 991
GBK Gate - 01/09/17

1/13/2017 H&W SPORT SHOP 6421 2017140 36660 $0.00 $30.00 $0.00 $17,811.93 992
Bison Replacement Net Cords

1/13/2017 H&W SPORT SHOP 6421 2017140 36660 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00 $17,801.93 992

Shipping




Page 3 of 5

Date: Payee Source: Invoice PO: Doc Ref. Recpt/JV Disb/JV Transfer Balance. Offset Acct.

Activity Acct: 500 ATHLETICS Beginning Balance: $18,479.53

Advisor: ARLEN MCNABB

1/17/2017 BYRON BURTON BBKO01141 2017205 36662 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $17,756.93 992
FR BBK Official - Boyd/Fleming

1/17/2017 BYRON BURTON BBKO01141 2017205 36662 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $17,711.93 992
FR BBK Official - Bath/Boyd

1/17/12017 BRIAN KELTNER BBKO1141 2017205 36663 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $17,641.93 992
V BBK Official - Morgan

1/17/2017 C. E. SONNY DAVIS GBKO1141 2017205 36664 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $17,571.93 992
V GBK Official - Morgan

1/17/2017 CHESTER KOUNS GBKO01141 2017205 36665 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $17,501.93 992
V GBK Official - Morgan

11772017 CHAD SOWARDS BBKO1141 2017205 36666 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $17,431.93 992
V BBK Official - Morgan

1/17/2017 DAVID STAFFORD GBKO1141 2017205 36667 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $17,361.93 992
V GBK Official - Morgan

1/17/2017 JASON BROCKMAN BBKO01141 2017205 36668 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $17,316.93 992
FR BBK Official - Boyd/Fleming

1/17/2017 JASON BROCKMAN BBKO01141 2017205 36668 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $17,271.93 992
FR BBK Official- Bath/Fleming

1/17/2017 MARK KARENBAUER BBKO1141 2017205 36669 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $17,226.93 992
FR BBK Official - Bath/Boyd

1/17/2017 MARK KARENBAUER BBKO1141 2017205 36669 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $17,181.93 992
FR BBK Official - Bath/Fleming

1/17/2017 ROBERT A. MCFARLAND PA019-14 2017207 36670 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $17,136.93 992
PA - 01/09/17 and 01/14/17

1/17/2017 RANDY TAYLOR BBKO01141 2017205 36671 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $17,066.93 992
V BBK Official - Morgan

1/17/2017 LOWE'S SPORTING 135921/1 2017187 36674 $0.00 $49.50 $0.00 $17,017.43 992
Base/Figure Trophy

1/17/2017 LOWE'S SPORTING 13592/1 2017187 36674 $0.00 $30.00 $0.00 $16,987.43 992
All District 4 x 6 Plaque

1/17/2017 LOWE'S SPORTING 135921/1 2017187 36674 $0.00 $12.00 $0.00 $16,975.43 992
Resin Statue Trophy

1/17/2017 LOWE'S SPORTING 13592/1 2017187 36674 $0.00 $213.15 $0.00 $16,762.28 992
Team T-Shirts

1/17/2017 LOWE'S SPORTING 13592/1 2017187 36674 $0.00 $112.50 $0.00 $16,649.78 992
Set Up Charge per Color

1/17/2017 LOWE'S SPORTING 13592/1 2017187 36674 $0.00 $33.53 $0.00 $16,616.25 992
Freight

1/17/2017 LOWE'S SPORTING 13592/1 2017187 36674 $0.00 $86.00 $0.00 $16,530.25 992
Hammer T-Shirts

1/17/2017 ARLEN MCNABB 90494 $144.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,674.25 991
FR BBK Gate - 01/14/17

1/17/2017 ARLEN MCNABB 90494 $1,652.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,326.25 991
GBK/BBK All "A" Gate - 01/14/17

1/18/2017 BATH COUNTY BOARD MHO1141 2017206 36676 $0.00 $10.71 $0.00 $18,315.54 992
Fringes

1/18/2017 BATH COUNTY BOARD MHO01141 2017206 36676 $0.00 $140.00 $0.00 $18,175.54 992
M. Highley's Sves. - Wk, 01/14/17

1/19/2017 ARLEN MCNABB 90499 $266.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,441.54 991

JV/V GBK Gate - 01/18/17




Page 4 of 5

Date: Payee Source: Invoice PO: Doc Ref. Recpt/JV Disb/JV Transfer Balance. Offset Acct.

Activity Acct: 500 ATHLETICS Beginning Balance: $18,479.53

Advisor: ARLEN MCNABB

1/20/2017 WAYNE T. BROWN GBKO01181 2017218 36681 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $18,396.54 992
JV GBK Official - Fairview

1/20/2017 PEYTON CASE GBKO1181 2017218 36682 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $18,351.54 992
JV GBK Official - Fairview

1/20/2017 BILL RENZI GBKO01181 2017218 36683 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $18,281.54 992
V GBK Official - Fairview

1/20/2017 BRAXTON GAFFIN GBKO01181 2017218 36684 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $18,211.54 992
V GBK Official - Fairview

1/20/2017 CAMERON ELLIS GBKO01191 2017218 36685 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $18,166.54 992
FR GBK Official - Nicholas

1/20/2017 MORGAN LEWIS GBKO1191 2017218 36686 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $18,121.54 992
FR GBK Official - Nicholas

1/20/2017 JON STEVENS GBKO1181 2017218 36687 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $18,051.54 992
V GBK Official - Fairview

1/20/2017 GARY HUNT PAO11817 2017216 36688 $0.00 $15.00 $0.00 $18,036.54 992
PA - 01/18/17 (Fairview)

1/20/2017 ARLEN MCNABB 90504 $76.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,112.54 991
FR GBK Gate - 01/19/17

1/23/2017 ARLEN MCNABB 90506 $318.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,430.54 991
GBK Gate - 01/21/17

1/23/2017 ARLEN MCNABB 90506 $234.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,664.54 991
FR BBK Gate - 01/21/17

1/24/2017 CAMERON ELLIS BBKO01211 2017218 36689 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $18,619.54 992
FR BBK Official - LCA

1/24/2017 CAMERON ELLIS BBK01211 2017218 36689 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $18,574.54 992
FR BBK Official - GRC

1/24/2017 CHARLES GRAHAM BBKO0i211 2017218 36690 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $18,529.54 992
FR BBK Official - GRC/LCA

1/24/2017 CHARLES GRAHAM BBKO01211 2017218 36690 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $18,484.54 992
FR BBK Official - GRC

1/24/2017 PEYTON CASE BBKO01211 2017218 36691 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $18,439.54 992
FR BBK Official - LCA

1/24/2017 PEYTON CASE BBK01211 2017218 36691 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $18,394.54 992
FR BBK Official - GRC/LCA

1/24/2017 BYRON BURTON GBKO1211 2017218 36692 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $18,349.54 992
JV GBK Official - W. Jessamine

1/24/2017 MARK KARENBAUER GBKO01211 2017218 36693 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $18,304.54 992
JV GBK Official - W. Jessamine

1/24/2017 C. E. SONNY DAVIS GBKO01211 2017218 36694 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $18,234.54 992
V GBK Official - W. Jessamine

1/24/2017 CHAD SOWARDS GBKO01211 2017218 36695 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $18,164.54 992
V GBK Official - W. Jessamine

1/24/2017 CHESTER KOUNS GBKO1211 2017218 36696 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $18,094.54 992
V GBK Official - W. Jessamine

1/24/2017 ROBERT A. MCFARLAND PAO012117 2017225 36697 $0.00 $15.00 $0.00 $18,079.54 992
PA - GBK vs. W, Jessamine

1/25/2017 RON WEAVER 90511 $170.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,249.54 991
FR BBK Gate - 01/24/17

1/26/2017 WAYNE T. BROWN BBKO01241 2017223 36700 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $18,204.54 992

FR BBK Official - Rowan




Page 5 of 5

Date: Payee Source: Invoice PO: Doc Ref. Recpt/JV Disb/JV Transfer Balance. Offset Acct.
Activity Acet: 500 ATHLETICS Beginning Balance: $18,479.53
Advisor: ARLEN MCNABB
1/26/2017 PEYTON PUGH BBKO01241 2017223 36701 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $18,159.54 992
FR BBK Official - Rowan
1/26/2017 BATH COUNTY BOARD 2017217 36702 $0.00 $10.71 $0.00 $18,148.83 992
Fringes
1/26/2017 BATH COUNTY BOARD 2017217 36702 $0.00 $140.00 $0.00 $18,008.83 992
Mike Highley's Sves. - Wk. 01/21/17
1/27/2017 Transfer 201715 $0.00 $0.00 ($500.00) $17,508.83 565
2016-17 ALLOCATION
1/27/2017 Transfer 201716 $0.00 $0.00 ($500.00) $17,008.83 595
2016-17 ALLOCATION
112712017 Transfer 201717 $0.00 $0.00 ($500.00) $16,508.83 510
2016-17 ALLOCATION
1/27/2017 Transfer 201718 $0.00 $0.00 ($500.00) $16,008.83 560
2016-17 ALLOCATION
1/27/2017 PEYTON PUGH BBKO01261 2017223 36704 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $15,963.83 992
JV BBK Official - Bracken
112712017 ISAIAH GRIFFITH BBKO01261 2017223 36705 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $15,918.83 992
JV BBK Official - Bracken
1/27/2017 MICHAEL WHISMAN BBKO01261 2017223 36706 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $15,848.83 992
V BBK Official - Bracken
1/27/2017 JORDAN BARKER BBKO01261 2017223 36707 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $15,778.83 992
V BBK Official - Bracken
1/27/2017 TYLER MAYNARD BBKO01261 2017223 36708 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $15,708.83 992
V BBK Official - Bracken
1/27/2017 GARY HUNT PA012617 2017228 36710 $0.00 $15.00 $0.00 $15,693.83 992
PA - Bracken (01/26/17)
112772017 ARLEN MCNABB 90518 $663.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,356.83 991
BBK Gate - 01/26/17
1/30/2017 BATH COUNTY BOARD MHO0124- 2017224 36711 $0.00 $60.00 $0.00 $16,296.83 992
M. Highley's Svcs. - Wk. 01/28/17
1/30/2017 BATH COUNTY BOARD MHO0124- 2017224 36711 $0.00 $4.59 $0.00 $16,292.24 992
Fringes
1/31/2017 ARLEN MCNABB 90523 $517.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,809.24 991
GBK Gate - 01/30/17
Totals $6,036.00 $5,706.29  (52,000.00) $16,809.24
Accounts Payable $0.00
Working Balance $16,809.24
$225.00

Currently Encumbered (PO)

| have reviewed the above ledger report and attached reports for the

current month. | find them accurate and complete to the best of my

knowledge. M k_@
Bookkeeper: — SO

Principal:

Date:24-1 =717
Date:Q2/ 67/ 171
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Tuesday, February 07, 2017 Bath County High School Page 1 of 1

Journal Adjustments by Income/Expense and Journal Adjustment #
BATH COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL JOURNAL ADJUSTMENTS - JANUARY 2017

I’E  Date ActAcct SubAcc Adj# Note Amount
: . — — = . -
1/31/2017 100 0 9 INTEREST FROM CHECKING - KENTUCKY BANK $11.56
1/31/2017 580 0 10 NSF-HUTCHISON ($300.00)
Total Income Adjustments: ($288.44)
Grand Total ($288.44)

L& o
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Tuesday, February 07, 2017 Bath County High School Page 1 of 1

Sequential List of Activity Transfer
BATH COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND TRANSFERS - JANUARY 2017

FROM: 1/1/2017 TO: 1/31/2017

Document
Transfer# Date Account Sub-Acct Account Sub-Acct Amount Note
201713
201713 1/2/2017 535 0 325 0 $18.00 CROSS COUNTRY
SENIOR BLANKET
BOYS CROSS COUNTR  FCCLA
201714
201714 1/2/2017 545 0 325 0 $18.00 CROSS COUNTRY
SENIOR BLANKET
GIRLS CROSS COUNTR FCCLA
201715
201715 1/27/2017 500 0 565 0 $500.00 2016-17 ALLOCATION
ATHLETICS GIRLS TRACK
201716
201716 1/27/2017 500 0 595 0 $500.00 2016-17 ALLOCATION
ATHLETICS BOYS TRACK
201717
201717 1/27/2017 500 0 510 0 $500.00 2016-17 ALLOCATION
ATHLETICS BASEBALL
201718
201718 1/27/2017 500 0 560 0 $500.00 2016-17 ALLOCATION
ATHLETICS GIRLS SOFTBALL
Total: 2036.00

e

\



Tuesday, February 07, 2017 Bath County High School Page 1 of 1

Sequential List of Receipts by Note Field
BATH COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL DONATIONS - JANUARY 2017

Note Recpt No. Date Account Name Amount Gl Acet
Payee
Donations 90497 1/18/2017 180 SENIOR TRIP $300.00 991
MELANIE ERWIN

Note Subtotal: $300.00
Donations - Senior Trip 90517 1/26/2017 180 SENIOR TRIP $725.00 991
MELANIE ERWIN

Note Subtotal: $725.00
Senior Trip Donations 90525 1/31/2017 180 SENIOR TRIP $300.00 991
MELANIE ERWIN

Note Subtotal: $300.00

Total: $1,325.00

* Note: This report does not include the Journal Adjustment Receipts
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